There follows a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by Station _96.5 KECO
, along with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period ot 2017

QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

to Dec. 2017

The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear don't not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of Issue

Program Segment Date Time

Duration

Narration of Type and Description of Program/Segment

SWOSU Football Coach Chet Pobolish | The Early Morning Show  12-1-17  7:39am

Cordell Beacon Ed. Zonelle Rainbolt
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton
EC C&VB Dir. Julie Lenius
Wheeler County Star-News Ed. Jeff Blackmon
Cordell Beacon Ed. Zonelle Rainbolt
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton
EC C&VB Dir. Julie Lenius
Wheeler County Star-News Ed. Jeff Blackmon
UCO Student Charles Spells
EC Superintendent of Schools Rick Garrison
Cordell Beacon Ed. Zonelle Rainbolt
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton
EC C&VB Dir. Julie Lenius
Wheeler County Star-News Ed. Jeff Blackmon
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton

EC Pioneer Center Dir. Justin Ediger

12-4-17 7:10am
12-6-17 7:10am
12-6-17 7:40am
12-7-17 7:11am
12-11-17 7:10am
12-13-17 7:10am
12-13-17 7:40am
12-14-17 7:11am
12-14-17 7:27am
12-15-17 7:07am
12-18-17 7:10am
12-20-17 7:10am
12-20-17 7:39am
12-21-17 7:10am
12-27-17 7:12am
12-29-17 7:10am

12 min
10 min
11 min
11 min
14 min
10 min
11 min
13 min
10 min
6 min
15 min
10 min
10 min
12 min
10 min
10 min
11 min

Beginning his term as head coach at SWOSU
Cordell, Washita County News
Mangum, Granite, Hollis News

Upcoming Events in Elk City
Wheeler CO, TX News
Cordell, Washita County News
Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
Upcoming Events in Elk City
Wheeler CO, TX News
UCO BronchoThon Fundraiser for Children's Hospital
New Elementary Facility Update
Cordell, Washita County News
Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
Upcoming Events in Elk City
Wheeler CO, TX News
Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
Erth's Dinosaur Zoo Live



