QUARTERLY ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

There follows a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by Station _96.5 KECO_	.,	,	
, along with the most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period	Oct. 2017	_ to _Dec. 2017	
The listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear don't not reflect any p	riority or sig	nificance.	

Description of Issue	Program Segment	Date	Time	Duration	Narration of Type and Description of Program/Segment
SWOSU Football Coach Chet Pobolish	The Early Morning Show	12-1-17	7:39am	12 min	Beginning his term as head coach at SWOSU
Cordell Beacon Ed. Zonelle Rainbolt		12-4-17	7:10am	10 min	Cordell, Washita County News
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton		12-6-17	7:10am	11 min	Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
EC C&VB Dir. Julie Lenius		12-6-17	7:40am	11 min	Upcoming Events in Elk City
Wheeler County Star-News Ed. Jeff Blackmon		12-7-17	7:11am	14 min	Wheeler CO, TX News
Cordell Beacon Ed. Zonelle Rainbolt		12-11-17	7:10am	10 min	Cordell, Washita County News
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton		12-13-17	7:10am	11 min	Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
EC C&VB Dir. Julie Lenius		12-13-17	7:40am	13 min	Upcoming Events in Elk City
Wheeler County Star-News Ed. Jeff Blackmon		12-14-17	7:11am	10 min	Wheeler CO, TX News
UCO Student Charles Spells		12-14-17	7:27am	6 min	UCO BronchoThon Fundraiser for Children's Hospital
EC Superintendent of Schools Rick Garrison		12-15-17	7:07am	15 min	New Elementary Facility Update
Cordell Beacon Ed. Zonelle Rainbolt		12-18-17	7:10am	10 min	Cordell, Washita County News
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton		12-20-17	7:10am	10 min	Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
EC C&VB Dir. Julie Lenius		12-20-17	7:39am	12 min	Upcoming Events in Elk City
Wheeler County Star-News Ed. Jeff Blackmon		12-21-17	7:10am	10 min	Wheeler CO, TX News
Mangum Star-News Ed. Casey Paxton		12-27-17	7:12am	10 min	Mangum, Granite, Hollis News
EC Pioneer Center Dir. Justin Ediger		12-29-17	7:10am	11 min	Erth's Dinosaur Zoo Live